
10km Lauf

W30

1. 44 Jülch, Ann-Cathrine 1989 w SV GO! Saar 05 42:06,5 42:01,7

2. 77 Müller, Maike 1991 w Grojos LTF Elversberg 42:31,7 42:27,2

3. 11 Bultel, Valérie 1992 w SV GO! Saar 05 42:37,5 42:31,9

4. 52 Kipper, Lisa-Maria 1988 w LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal 42:57,9 42:51,2

5. 64 Kupsch, Saskia 1990 w LTF Theeltal 45:07,1 44:50,3

6. 78 Müller, Melanie 1988 w LTF Köllertal 46:38,4 46:27,4

7. 105 Thielebörger, Stephanie 1989 w LAG Saarbrücken 1:03:21,4 1:02:58,0

W35

1. 62 Kronberg, Sarah 1986 w LTF Theeltal 44:20,9 44:13,1

2. 68 Martin, Jenny 1984 w LLG Wustweiler 49:31,6 49:27,1

3. 1 Angelika, Michely 1987 w LTF Theeltal 54:12,3 53:51,5

W40

1. 104 Stras, Marion 1979 w LTF Theeltal 39:58,4 39:54,4

2. 63 Kuchai, Olena 1981 w LAG Saarbrücken 42:33,4 42:25,7

3. 28 Grewenig-Czarny, Simone 1982 w HartfüßlerTrail e.V. 47:21,0 47:09,7

4. 13 Collnot, Eva 1978 w LTF Rennschnecke 49:47,2 49:35,5

5. 110 Walter, Nicole 1982 w TV 1886 Bexbach 51:09,8 51:02,9

6. 22 Elz, Nathalie 1980 w LTF Rennschnecke 53:53,4 53:41,0

7. 102 Sticher, Jasmin 1979 w LTF Köllertal 58:35,5 58:16,3

W45

1. 51 Keck-Brengel, Julia 1974 w LA Team Saar 37:49,3 37:47,3

2. 113 Zimmer-Schönenberger, 1973 w LA Team Saar 43:01,2 42:54,0

W50

1. 83 Panichi, Anne 1971 w Tri-Sport/Saar-Hochwald 44:57,3 44:55,9

2. 53 Klahm, Evi 1968 w SV GO! Saar 05 45:16,1 45:08,8

3. 89 Sausen, Heike 1969 w SV GO! Saar 05 46:26,7 46:17,1

4. 65 Lang, Claudia 1969 w SV GO! Saar 05 47:27,6 47:17,7

5. 56 Köhler, Sabine 1970 w SV GO! Saar 05 49:57,1 49:48,8

6. 72 Meiers, Steffi 1970 w LAG Saarbrücken 51:24,5 51:16,5

7. 25 Fehrenz, Susanne 1971 w TV 1886 Bexbach 53:05,2 52:57,9

8. 47 Kapitza, Nicole 1972 w LTF Marpingen 53:53,6 53:37,2

9. 27 Galler, Petra 1968 w TV 1886 Bexbach 55:04,7 54:58,0

10. 7 Besch, Bärbel 1970 w LTF Theeltal 58:38,9 58:14,4

W55

1. 57 König, Sabine 1963 w LAG Saarbrücken 47:59,5 47:49,9

2. 32 Hartmann, Bärbel 1964 w LT "Fribi Funrunners" Friedr. 48:32,7 48:22,2

3. 2 Arweiler-Minn, Barbara 1963 w Bisttal-Runners 49:55,1 49:46,6

4. 112 Ziegler, Conny 1963 w LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal 52:02,1 51:48,1

5. 87 Ruffing, Veronika 1963 w TV 1886 Bexbach 52:56,5 52:50,2

6. 55 Klesen, Birgit 1964 w LTF Theeltal 57:18,0 56:54,0

W65

1. 12 Celette, Gabriele 1956 w LC Rehlingen 49:52,4 49:43,0

2. 49 Kapp, Karin 1954 w TV Lebach 59:06,6 58:47,1

3. 92 Schickert, Gerda 1954 w LAG Saarbrücken 1:08:41,8 1:08:19,7
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M30

1. 23 Erdorf, Manuel 1988 m LTF Marpingen 37:14,7 37:13,6

2. 82 Noss, Nico 1992 m LTF Theeltal 37:33,4 37:31,2

3. 31 Hammler, René 1991 m SV GO! Saar 05 38:53,8 38:50,5

4. 76 Mosattat, Baraa 1988 m Athletic Perl 39:47,1 39:44,8

5. 50 Kattler, Manuel 1989 m LAG Saarbrücken 41:41,7 41:37,7

M35

1. 41 Jacob, Torsten 1985 m TuS Ormesheim 35:28,2 35:26,5

2. 46 Kammer, Sascha 1980 m LTF Theeltal 42:52,2 42:48,1

3. 5 Becker, Michael 1986 m SV GO! Saar 05 43:38,0 43:32,1

4. 61 Kronberg, André 1977 m LTF Theeltal 45:10,2 44:53,3

M40

1. 36 Hoffmann, Carsten 1980 m TuS Ormesheim 36:16,3 36:13,9

2. 6 Bernardon, Ramon 1979 m LTF Marpingen 36:39,2 36:38,2

3. 91 Schedler, Martin 1980 m LG Saar 70 36:52,2 36:50,9

4. 96 Schneider, Andreas 1980 m TV Ludweiler 40:38,4 40:33,5

5. 109 Wagner, Marc 1981 m LLG Wustweiler 41:33,5 41:29,9

6. 42 Jahn, Andreas 1980 m LAG Saarbrücken 49:00,9 48:51,7

7. 38 Hübner, Torsten 1980 m VfR Alemannia 1921 50:28,6 50:19,6

8. 71 Mayer, Thorsten 1980 m LTF Marpingen 55:11,2 54:55,0

M45

1. 93 Schiffer, Michael 1977 m HartfüßlerTrail e.V. 37:53,5 37:50,8

2. 98 Schöndorf, Timo 1976 m LA Team Saar 38:31,6 38:29,6

3. 34 Herschler, Andreas 1977 m LTF Rennschnecke 40:32,4 40:24,3

4. 103 Stodden, Daniel 1977 m LA Team Saar 41:46,5 41:42,7

5. 20 Duttlinger, Horst 1974 m LAG Saarbrücken 41:48,1 41:41,1

6. 79 Nagel, Michael 1975 m LTF Theeltal 46:21,3 46:03,7

7. 115 Zubiller, Stefan 1975 m LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal 47:29,6 47:19,7

8. 90 Schank, Dirk 1977 m LTF Theeltal 1:03:10,6 1:02:50,5

M50

1. 3 Baldauf, Norbert 1969 m LC Rehlingen 37:48,5 37:45,7

2. 67 Lorenz, Eric 1971 m LLG Wustweiler 37:54,4 37:51,5

3. 60 Krempchen, Markus 1972 m Athletic Perl 38:36,0 38:34,4

4. 45 Jungfer, Achim 1971 m Tri-Sport/Saar-Hochwald 40:50,8 40:50,3

5. 101 Squillace, Antonio 1970 m LC Rehlingen 41:23,4 41:18,6

6. 70 Maurer, Timo 1970 m LTF Theeltal 42:49,1 42:40,8

7. 48 Kapitza, Peter 1969 m LTF Marpingen 43:40,3 43:33,0

8. 10 Brass, Knut 1969 m LTF Theeltal 43:55,3 43:38,3

9. 24 Faivre, Cyrille 1969 m LAG Saarbrücken 46:20,7 46:10,4

10. 99 Schwambach, Armin 1968 m Run 4 Fun Bübingen 46:28,6 46:22,5

11. 100 Schwindt, Patrick 1968 m Run 4 Fun Bübingen 46:38,0 46:31,6

12. 75 Morgott, Thomas 1972 m LTF Theeltal 47:48,8 47:31,6

13. 35 Hingsammer, Martin 1969 m LSG Saarlouis 48:47,3 48:28,5

14. 85 Rogin, Peter 1968 m LTF Rennschnecke 53:50,0 53:37,0
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M55

1. 29 Groß, Joachim 1965 m Grojos LTF Elversberg 40:34,9 40:32,1

2. 84 Ritter, Stephan 1965 m Run 4 Fun Bübingen 40:49,7 40:46,6

3. 81 Nieweling, Stefan 1965 m Grojos LTF Elversberg 42:16,5 42:13,6

4. 95 Schmitt, Roman 1967 m Grojos LTF Elversberg 43:48,9 43:43,6

5. 69 Marx, Jürgen 1966 m LC Rehlingen 45:39,8 45:32,2

6. 30 Groß, Thomas 1965 m LTF Marpingen 47:18,2 47:08,9

7. 21 Eichler-Uebel, Dirk 1963 m LAG Saarbrücken 49:02,8 48:52,7

8. 108 Uebber, Klaus 1966 m LAG Saarbrücken 1:01:05,3 1:00:42,2

9. 14 Crolla, Peter 1967 m LAG Saarbrücken 1:03:14,4 1:02:51,9

M60

1. 59 Kont, Nihat 1960 m SV GO! Saar 05 42:27,6 42:24,5

2. 40 Hunsicker, Stefan 1959 m LA Team Saar 44:31,4 44:25,2

3. 15 Csepregi, Tibor 1962 m LAG Saarbrücken 47:40,5 47:37,3

4. 9 Bögel, Gerd 1958 m LAG Saarbrücken 55:59,2 55:36,2

5. 26 Freund, Frank 1961 m LAG Saarbrücken 1:02:34,2 1:02:13,8

6. 97 Schneider, Stefan 1960 m LAG Saarbrücken 1:09:06,8 1:08:51,6

7. 114 Zipfler, Werner 1959 m LSG Schmelz-Hüttersdorf 1:17:53,0 1:17:28,9

M65

1. 19 Dietrich, Jörg 1954 m LC Rehlingen 42:35,5 42:30,0

2. 106 Thiry, Gerd 1955 m Bisttal-Runners 44:29,4 44:26,7

3. 86 Romang, Roland 1957 m LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal 44:51,8 44:45,9

4. 4 Baldauf, Peter 1956 m TV Düppenweiler 47:40,0 47:37,8

5. 73 Mohr, Rainer 1954 m LTF Rennschnecke 49:37,5 49:25,6

6. 107 Tubbesing, Jürgen 1954 m LAG Saarbrücken 53:59,6 53:45,2

M70

1. 39 Huether, Franz 1952 m TV 1886 Bexbach 45:09,4 45:02,5

2. 43 Jakobs, Hans-Günter 1949 m Bisttal-Runners 49:36,3 49:28,3

3. 18 Dernbecher, Kurt 1950 m LTF Köllertal 51:30,3 51:24,6

4. 54 Kleber, Bernhard 1951 m LV Merzig 54:40,2 54:25,4

M75

1. 80 Nieder, Rudi 1943 m TV 1886 Bexbach 1:04:10,4 1:03:49,4

M80

1. 8 Binzel, Jürgen 1942 m LAG Saarbrücken 1:09:06,9 1:08:51,7

2. 74 Mootz, Werner 1942 m LTF Köllertal 1:14:46,2 1:14:24,7
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10km Lauf

Frauen

Seniorinnen W30/W70

1. LTF Theeltal 1 2:08:57,8

104 Stras, Marion 39:54,4 W40 1979

62 Kronberg, Sarah 44:13,1 W35 1986

64 Kupsch, Saskia 44:50,3 W30 1990

2. SV GO! Saar 05 1 2:09:42,4

44 Jülch, Ann-Cathrine 42:01,7 W30 1989

11 Bultel, Valérie 42:31,9 W30 1992

53 Klahm, Evi 45:08,8 W50 1968

3. LAG Saarbrücken 1 2:21:32,1

63 Kuchai, Olena 42:25,7 W40 1981

57 König, Sabine 47:49,9 W55 1963

72 Meiers, Steffi 51:16,5 W50 1970

4. SV GO! Saar 05 2 2:23:23,6

89 Sausen, Heike 46:17,1 W50 1969

65 Lang, Claudia 47:17,7 W50 1969

56 Köhler, Sabine 49:48,8 W50 1970

5. TV 1886 Bexbach 1 2:36:51,0

110 Walter, Nicole 51:02,9 W40 1982

87 Ruffing, Veronika 52:50,2 W55 1963

25 Fehrenz, Susanne 52:57,9 W50 1971

6. LTF Theeltal 2 2:48:59,9

1 Angelika, Michely 53:51,5 W35 1987

55 Klesen, Birgit 56:54,0 W55 1964

7 Besch, Bärbel 58:14,4 W50 1970

Männer

Senioren M30/M35

1. LTF Theeltal 1 2:05:12,6

82 Noss, Nico 37:31,2 M30 1992

46 Kammer, Sascha 42:48,1 M35 1980

61 Kronberg, André 44:53,3 M35 1977

Senioren M50/M75

1. LC Rehlingen 1 2:01:34,3

3 Baldauf, Norbert 37:45,7 M50 1969

101 Squillace, Antonio 41:18,6 M50 1970

19 Dietrich, Jörg 42:30,0 M65 1954

28. Ford Advent-Lauf Saarbrücken

Mannschaftswertung10km Lauf   Senioren
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1

am 27. November 2022



2. Grojos LTF Elversberg 1 2:06:29,3

29 Groß, Joachim 40:32,1 M55 1965

81 Nieweling, Stefan 42:13,6 M55 1965

95 Schmitt, Roman 43:43,6 M55 1967

3. Run 4 Fun Bübingen 1 2:13:40,7

84 Ritter, Stephan 40:46,6 M55 1965

99 Schwambach, Armin 46:22,5 M50 1968

100 Schwindt, Patrick 46:31,6 M50 1968

4. LTF Theeltal 1 2:13:50,7

70 Maurer, Timo 42:40,8 M50 1970

10 Brass, Knut 43:38,3 M50 1969

75 Morgott, Thomas 47:31,6 M50 1972

5. LAG Saarbrücken 1 2:22:40,4

24 Faivre, Cyrille 46:10,4 M50 1969

15 Csepregi, Tibor 47:37,3 M60 1962

21 Eichler-Uebel, Dirk 48:52,7 M55 1963

6. LAG Saarbrücken 2 2:50:03,6

107 Tubbesing, Jürgen 53:45,2 M65 1954

9 Bögel, Gerd 55:36,2 M60 1958

108 Uebber, Klaus 1:00:42,2 M55 1966

7. LAG Saarbrücken 3 3:13:57,3

26 Freund, Frank 1:02:13,8 M60 1961

14 Crolla, Peter 1:02:51,9 M55 1967

97 Schneider, Stefan 1:08:51,6 M60 1960
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